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Расписание занятий 

 МКОУ ДОД ДЮСШ на 2025 – 2026 учебный год 
№    

п/п 

ФИО  

тренера-

преподавателя 

Вид 

спорта 

Группа Место 

занятий 

Количество 
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е 
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 ющих-

ся 

часов 

1 Абрамова 

Юлия 

Александровна 

(совместитель) 

Волейбол СО 
МКОУ  

СОШ № 7 
15 6 

15.30 

17.00 
  

15.30 

17.00 
 

10.00 

11.30 
 

2 Елизаров Артём 

Витальевич 

(совместитель) 

Волейбол СО 
МКОУ СОШ 

№ 4 
15 6 

16.00 

17.30 

15.00 

16.30 
 

15.00 

16.30 
   

3 Кирилин 

Андрей 

Анатольевич 
Волейбол 

НП-1 
МКОУ СОШ 

№ 5 
15 6  

16.00-

17.30(5) 
 

15.20-

16.50(5) 
 

12.00-

13.30(5) 
 

НП-3 
МКОУ 

гимназия №6 
14 9 

15.20-

17.35(6) 
 

15.20-

17.35(6) 
 

15.20-

17.35(6 
  

УТ-5  12 20 
17.45-

20.00(5) 

17.45-

20.00(6) 

17.45-

20.00(5) 

17.00-

20.00(6) 

17.45-

20.00(5) 

14.00-

17.00(6) 
 

4 Колесников Виталий 

Анатольевич 
Волейбол УТ-5 

МКОУ 

гимназия №6 
12 20 

17.00-

20.00 

17.45-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.45-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.00 – 

18.30 
 

5 Кирилина Нина 

Вячеславовна 

(совместитель) 

Волейбол СО 
МКОУ СОШ 

№ 5 
15 6 

15.30-

17.00 
 

15.30-

17.00 
 

15.30-

17.00 
  

6 Кирюхина Татьяна 

Ивановна 

(совместитель) 

Волейбол СО 
МКОУ СОШ 

№ 4 
15 6 

14.30-

16.00 
 

14.30-

16.00 
 

14.00-

15.30 
  

 

7 

Маршавина Вера 

Олеговна 
Легкая 

атлетика 
СО 

МКОУ СОШ 

№ 7 
15 6  

15.30 

17.00 

15.30 

17.00 
 

15.30 

17.00 
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(совместитель) 

 

8 

Каретников Валерий 

Иванович Легкая 

атлетика 

УТ-2  
МУ 

«Стадион» 
10 14 

15.20-

17.35 

15.20-

17.35 

15.20-

16.50 

15.20-

16.50 

15.20-

16.50 

15.20-

16.50 
 

УТ-5 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
8 20 

17.45-

20.00 

17.45-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.00-

19.15 

17.00- 

19.15 
 

 

9 

Левина 

Татьяна Васильевна 

Легкая 

атлетика 

НП-1 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
15 6 

15.00-

16.30 
 

15.00-

16.30 
 

15.00-

16.30 
  

УТ-1 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
12 12  

15.00-

17.15 
 

15.00-

17.15 

16.40-

18.55 

15.00-

17.15 
 

УТ-3 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
10 16 

16.40-

19.40 

17.25-

19.40 

16.40-

19.40 

17.25-

19.40 
 

17.25-

18.55 
 

 

10 

Рождественский 

Сергей 

Николаевич 
Лёгкая 

атлетика 

НП-1 
МКОУ СОШ 

№ 1 
15 6  

15.00 

16.30 
 

15.00 

16.30 
 

12.00 

13.30 
 

УТ-1 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
12 12 

17.00 

19.15 
17.00 

18.30 
 

17.00 

18.30 

17.00 

19.15 
  

 

11 

Шилкина Елена 

Николаевна 

(совместитель) 

Лёгкая 

атлетика 
СО 

МКОУ СОШ 

№ 2 
15 6 

15.00 

16.30 
 

15.00 

16.30 
 

14.00 

15.30 
  

 

12 

Годунов 

Сергей 

Владимирович 
Футбол 

УТ-1 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
17 12 

15.20 

16.50 

16.05-

17.35 

15.20 

16.50 

16.05-

17.35 

15.20 

16.50 

15.20 

16.50 
 

УТ-5 
МУ 

«Стадион» 
14 20 

17.00-

20.00 

17.45-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.45-

20.00 

17.00-

20.00 

17.00 – 

18.30 
 

 


